Content
01
Corporate Profile
Profile, certificates
04 Market & Service
 Footprint, main users, service
02

Blue is 12V general type, Orange is SPG series
UPS Product
SPG series
No. Model
Voltage
（V）
C10 (Ah)
15minr
power (W)
Dimension (mm) Weight
（kg）
Power
density
(W/kg)L W H TH
1 SPG12-175W 12 42 175 196 165 165 170 13.9 75.54
2 SPG12-215W 12 55 215 228 138 209 214 17.2 75.00
3 SPG12-255W 12 70 255 261 171 209 217 22.5 68.00
4 SPG12-300W 12 80 300 50 167 179.5 179.5 24.6 73.17
5 SPG12-320W 12 75 320 261 171 209 217 25.5 75.29
6 SPG12-340W 12 90 340 306 171 209 217 27.2 75.00
7 SPG12-390W 12 100 390 330 174 217 226 31.6 74.05
8 SPG12-440W 12 115 440 375 174 209 227 36.2 72.93
9 SPG12-490W 12 135 490 375 172 275 280 42.5 69.18
10 SPG12-500W 12 140 500 483 171 219 227 43 69.77
11 SPG12-570W 12 145 570 483 172 219 227 45.6 75.00
12 SPG12-660W 12 180 660 497 203 228 233 58 68.28
13 SPG12-720W 12 200 720 522 234 218 225 63 68.57
14 SPG12-770W 12 210 770 522 234 218 225 65.7 70.32
15 SPG12-870W 12 250 870 534 271 225 233 77.9 67.01
New Technology
                 New Products
HRL UPS-FT TPPL (Thin Plate Pure Lead)
(12V)

longer warranty
Full automatic production
process with good consistency
HRL Series
No. Model
Voltage
（V）
C10
(Ah)
15minr
power
(W)
Dimension(mm) Weight
（kg）L W H TH
1 HRL12-300W 12 80 300 262 172 218 225 23.8
2 HRL12-320W 12 86 320 262 172 218 225 25.5
3 HRL12-360W 12 95 360 343 173 218 225 30.8
4 HRL12-380W 12 98 380 343 173 218 225 32
5 HRL12-410W 12 103 410 343 173 218 225 33.7
6 HRL12-440W 12 100 440 343 173 218 225 34.5
7 HRL12-475W 12 115 475 375 174 218 225 38.5
8 HRL12-490W 12 140 490 483 174 219 226 42.8
9 HRL12-520W 12 145 520 483 174 219 226 44.5
10 HRL12-550W 12 155 550 483 174 219 226 46.2
11 HRL12-570W 12 150 570 483 174 219 226 47.8
12 HRL12-690W 12 200 690 534 272 221 228 60
13 HRL12-740W 12 220 730 534 272 221 228 63.4
14 HRL12-790W 12 210 760 534 272 221 228 66.8
15 HRL12-840W 12 225 840 534 272 221 228 76.1
16 HRL12-880W 12 255 880 534 272 221 228 77.6
17 HRL12-910W 12 250 910 534 272 221 228 78.8
UPS-FT Series
 Design concept: modular installation design, saving installation space.
 Appearance: narrow and long design, front terminal, convenient installation and maintenance.

(200-300 pieces per minute), good
consistency, no porosity
High degree of automation,  clean
production process, energy saving
TPPL
TYPE
Nominal
voltage (V)
Power (W/cell) Maximum external dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
(15min to 1.67 VPC,
25℃)
Length Width Height
HPPL12-300W 12 300 259 173 216 28
HPPL12-425W 12 425 341 173 216 32
HPPL12-480W 12 480 371 173 216 38
HPPL12-454WF 12 454 560 125 227 37
HPPL12-568WFN 12 568 551 110 283 44
HPPL12-568WF 12 568 560 125 283 50
HPPL12-652WF 12 652 560 125 283 51
HPPL12-695WF 12 695 560 125 320 58
HPPL12-705WF 12 705 560 125 320 59
HPPL12-731WF 12 731 560 125 320 60
TPPL
TYPE
Nominal   voltage
(V)
Capacity (AH) Maximum external dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
(10h to 1.8 VPC, 25℃) Length Width Height
HEPL12-88 12 88 259 173 216 26
HEPL12-100 12 100 341 173 216 32
HEPL12-125 12 125 371 173 216 38
HEPL12-100F 12 100 560 125 227 37
HEPL12-150FN 12 150 551 110 283 44
HEPL12-150F 12 150 560 125 283 50
HEPL12-175F 12 175 560 125 283 51
HEPL12-190F 12 190 560 125 320 58
HEPL12-200F 12 200 560 125 320 59
HEPL12-210F 12 210 560 125 320 60
TPPL Key Equipment
Content